
Dept. of Education 

Session-2022-2023 

List of Pass out Students 

 

SL NO 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS MAIL ID GENDER WHATSAPP NO 

1.  Ranuja Hazra  ranujahazra@gmail.com FEMALE 7439635639 

2.  Amit Khanra amitkhanra1144@gmail.com MALE 6289941689 

3.  Pritam Golui pritamgolui8286@gmail.com MALE 6291898286 

4.  Moumita Manna manna2021moumita@gmail.com FEMALE 9749726169 

5.  Tiyasa Kodali tiyasakodali@gmail.com FEMALE 7439403544 

6.  Sunita Chowdhury Chowdhurysunita2000@gmail.com FEMALE 9163094338 

7.  Ranuja Hazra  ranujahazra@gmail.com FEMALE 7439635639 

8.  Tithi Sardar  tithisardar461@gmail.com FEMALE 9330707257 

9.  Kamalika Makhal Kamalikamakhal00@gmail.com FEMALE 8479048884 

10.  Chaitali Naskar  chaitali.20naskar@gmail.com FEMALE 6290100357 

11.  Chaitali Naskar chaitali.20naskar@gmail.com FEMALE 6290100357 

12.  Hasi Samanta  hasisamanta512@gmail.com FEMALE 9831442628 

13.  Tandra Hazra sanjay55hazra@gmail.com FEMALE 6289499075 

14.  Zulfa Nasrin  zulfanasrin@gmail.com FEMALE 9433653502 

15.  Tanushree Makhal tanushreemakhal23@gmail.com  FEMALE 8479027193 

16.  Chand Sultana  Sultanachand869@gmail.com FEMALE 6297034643 

17.  Nandini Senapati  nandinisenapati2003@gmail.com FEMALE 9007074494 

18.  Angona Mondal  angonam15@gmail.com FEMALE 9062376586 

19.  Akash Das  

 

MALE 8230073321 

20.  Sohini Bug  bugsohini@gmail.com FEMALE 7439819433 

21.  Sriparna Maji Sriparnamaji2000@gamil.com FEMALE 9382227095 

22.  Indrani Hazra ihazra81@gmail.com FEMALE 7044065605 

23.  Payelghorui payelghorui8@gmail.com FEMALE 9062629854 

24.  Papri Ghosh ghoshpapri21@gmail.com  FEMALE 9735475257 

25.  Payel Ghosh  payelghoshedu21@gmail.com  FEMALE 8240234821 

26.  Sunita Manna  sunitamanna202@gmail.com FEMALE 7439501886 

27.  Bikram Roy rbikram2001@gmail.com MALE 7003524724 

28.  Pallabi Giri pallabigiri867@gmail.com  FEMALE 9836285593 

29.  Riya Ghosh  riyagh636&gmail.com FEMALE 9062405547 

30.  Joyeta Bhor joyeta.bhore@gmail.com FEMALE 8537837478 

 

 

 

 



 

Dept. of Education 

Session-2021-2022 

List of Pass out Students 

 

SL NO 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS MAIL ID GENDER Year of passing 

1.  Barisha Das 192422-11-0045 Female 2022 

2.  Priti Mal 192422-11-0046 Female 2022 

3.  Paromita Khanra 192422-11-0047 Female 2022 

4.  Moumita Das 192422-11-0048 Female 2022 

5.  Rumana Maity 192422-11-0049 Female 2022 

6.  Krishna Polley 192422-11-0050 Female 2022 

7.  Moumita Dhara 192422-11-0051 Female 2022 

8.  Ritwika Dhara 192422-11-0052 Female 2022 

9.  Diya Das 192422-11-0053 Female 2022 

10.  Purobita Sett 192422-11-0054 Female 2022 

11.  Tuhina Jashu 192422-11-0055 Female 2022 

12.  Payel Rong 192422-11-0056 Female 2022 

13.  Piu Adak 192422-11-0057 Female 2022 

14.  Rima Samanta 192422-11-0058 Female 2022 

15.  Mala Bera 192422-11-0059 Female 2022 

16.  Bidisa Koley 192422-11-0061 Female 2022 

17.  Rimpa Jana 192422-11-0062 Female 2022 

18.  Hema Maity 192422-11-0063 Female 2022 

19.  Prothoma Gaj 192422-11-0064 Female 2022 

20.  Tulika Palui 192422-11-0067 Female 2022 

21.  Pallabi Das 192422-11-0068 Female 2022 

22.  Tanushree Malick 192422-11-0069 Female 2022 

23.  Sumita Ghuku 192422-11-0070 Female 2022 

24.  Priya Ghughu 192422-11-0073 Female 2022 

25.  Soma Ghosh 192422-11-0074 Female 2022 

26.  Baishakhi Karmakar 192422-11-0075 Female 2022 

27.  Suparna Ghosh 192422-11-0076 Female 2022 

28.  Riya Ghosh 192422-11-0077 Female 2022 

29.  BidishaGhosh 192422-11-0078 Female 2022 

30.  ArnabAdak 192422-21-0014 Male 2022 

31.  Pritam Ghanti 192422-21-0015 Male 2022 

32.  Ranit Ghanti 192422-21-0016 Male 2022 

33.  MahadevDas 192422-21-0017 Male 2022 

34.  Krishnendu Mondal 192422-21-0018 Male 2022 



35.  Indrajit Mondal 192422-21-0019 Male 2022 

36.  Sk Nishar Hossain 192422-21-0020 Male 2022 

37.  Sk Anamul 192422-21-0021 Male 2022 

 

Dept. of Education 

Session-2020-2021 

List of Pass out Students 

 

SL NO 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS MAIL ID GENDER SL NO 

1.  Alkeya Yeasmina    

2.  Antara Das dasantara200@gmail.com 6296773551 2021 

3.  Dona Mondal mondaldona65@gmail.com 8617279781 2021 

4.  Jahira Khatun    

5.  Paromita Meur paromitameur2000@gmail.com 6297931080 2021 

6.  Priya Manna mannapriya95@gmail.com 6289659462 2021 

7.  Puja Das das14101998puja@gmail.com 8420128921 2021 

8.  Purabi Samanta purabisamanta57@gmail.com 7407248791 2021 

9.  Purabi Samanta purabisamanta57@gmail.com 7407248791 2021 

10.  Purobi Bar purobibar23@gmail.com 8371809455 2021 

11.  Rebati Das 97rebati@gmail.com  2021 

12.  Rima Panja rimpanja2001@gmail.com 8910990067 2021 

13.  Rinki Patra patrarinki2019@gmail.com 8585878282 2021 

14.  Sangita Maity santita18maity@gmail.com 8479891566 2021 

15.  Sayan Mondal    

16.  Sayani Sadhukhan  9836130495 2021 

17.  Shilpa Bag shilpabag1306@gmail.com 9748438655 2021 

18.  Shrabanti Majunder    

19.  Smritiparna Patra    

20.  Soumi Manna soumi.manna2018@gmail.com 8444971610 2021 

21.  Subhendu Mondal    

22.  Suchitra Ghuku suchitraghuku27@gmail.com 7450021980 2021 

23.  Tapasi Adhikari tapasiadhikary2018@gmail.com 6291629226 2021 

24.  Tuhina Palui tuhinapalui@gmail.com 8768154789 2021 

 

Dept. of Education 

Session-2019-2020 

List of Pass out Students 

 

Sl no Name of the students ID no Roll no Year of passing 

1.  Ananya Ghorui 1163201913 77 2020 

2.  Anjali Khanra 1163201910 13 2020 



3.  Apurba Halder 1163201919 496 2020 

4.  Baishakhi Pramanick 1163201927 150 2020 

5.  Banani Hazra 1163201915 644 2020 

6.  Bandana Koley 116320197 533 2020 

7.  Chaitali Adhikary 1163201925 104 2020 

8.  Debjani Khanra 1163201923 233 2020 

9.  Dipika Sardar 116320192 243 2020 

10.  Goutam Mondal 116320199 119 2020 

11.  Jhilik Sardar 116320191 44 2020 

12.  Juhita Hudati 116320193 125 2020 

13.  Kartick Ch Maity 1163201912 58 2020 

14.  Lakshmi Samanta 1163201924 540 2020 

15.  Lipika Khanrah 1163201918 548 2020 

16.  Pallabi Khanra 1163201916 19 2020 

17.  Papiya Halder 1163201920 202 2020 

18.  Payel Hatui 116320198 514 2020 

19.  Rimpa Kunti 1163201926 508 2020 

20.  Sourav Maity 116320194 136 2020 

21.  Sudip Rong 1163201911 118 2020 

22.  Susmita Bag 116320195 525 2020 

23.  Susmita Deb Adhikary 1163201917 664 2020 

24.  Susmita Jana 116320196 151 2020 

25.  Susmita Khanra 1163201921 500 2020 

26.  Susmita Koley 1163201914 86 2020 

27.  Sutanuka Khanra 1163201922 216 2020 

 

Dept. of Education 

Session-2018-2019 

List of Pass out Students 

 

Sl no Name of the students ID no Roll no Year of passing 

1.  ANAMIKA JANA 116320186 95 2019 

2.  ANINDITA GOLUI 1163201810 82 2019 

3.  ANISH KUMAR SHOW 1163201817 174 2019 

4.  APSANA KHATUN 1163201822 66 2019 

5.  ARPITA JATI 116320188 87 2019 

6.  BISWAJIT HAZRA 1163201819 37 2019 

7.  CHAYANIKA KOLEY 116320189 90 2019 

8.  MINAKSHI MAJI 1163201820 760 2019 

9.  MUNNA HAZRA 116320187 86 2019 

10.  NABINA KHATUN 1163201824 171 2019 

11.  PAYEL SHOW 1163201811 167 2019 



12.  PIYASA MONDAL 1163201821 107 2019 

13.  PUJA MOSEL 1163201823 123 2019 

14.  RAJANI PATRA 1163201818 1 2019 

15.  RAJIB MAKHAL 116320184 57 2019 

16.  RITIKA SINGHA 1163201816 19 2019 

17.  RIYA SAHA 1163201815 20 2019 

18.  RIYA SAMANTA 1163201812 244 2019 

19.  RUMPA MAL 116320182 212 2019 

20.  SAMPAD MANNA 1163201813 84 2019 

21.  SANGITA MAITY 116320185 114 2019 

22.  SOMASHREE GHOSH 116320183 133 2019 

23.  SUBHO DAS 1163201825 89 2019 

24.  SUCHARITA NEOGI 1163201814 583 2019 

25.  SUKLA CHAKRABORTY 116320181 195 2019 

 

 


